‘04h

10.Reference document

1/2
305 |COUPLING BOLT & NUT $5400 MILD STEEL )
304 |COUPLING RING NBR RUBBER 8
302 |COUPLING S45C CARBON STEEL 1
301 |COUPLING $45C CARBON STEEL 1
208 |BEARING COVER FC200 CAST IRON 1
205 |THROTTLE BUSH S25C+WJ2 CARBON STEEL & WHITE METAL 1
204 |BEARING METAL S25C+WJ2 -  |CARBON STEEL & WHITE METAL 1
203 {BEARING METAL S25CHWJ2 - CARBON STEEL & WHITE METAL 4
201 |ANGULAR BALL BEARING SUJ2 BEARING STEEL 1SET
170 |OIL FLINGER 5450 CARBON STEEL 1
153 |COLLAR $5400 MILD STEEL 1 1
152 |BEARING WASHER 55400 MILD STEEL 1
150 |BEARING NUT $8400 MILD STEEL 1
125 |LOCK PLATE $5400 IMILD STEEL 1
124 |IMPELLER WASHER $5400 MILD STEEL 1
123 |IMPELLER NUT $5400 MILD STEEL 1
122 |LOCK PLATE $5400 _{MILD STEEL 1
" 121 |IMPELLER WASHER $5400 MILD STEEL 1
120 |IMPELLER NUT 55400 "IMILD STEEL 1
108 |SHAFT SLEEVE s45c® CARBON STEEL 2
107 |SHAFT SLEEVE S45CH CARBON STEEL 1
105 |KEY S45C CARBON STEEL 1
104 |KEY S45C CARBON STEEL 1 i
103 |KEY S45C CARBON STEEL 3
102 |KEY S45C CARBON STEEL 1
101 |SHAFT sa5c@ - CARBON STEEL 1
051 [O-RING NBR RUBBER 1
050 [O-RING NBR RUBBER 5
033 |IMPELLER RING s3scl CARBON STEEL 1 i
032 |IMPELLER RING s3500® CARBON STEEL 1
031 [IMPELLER RING si5e® CARBON STEEL 4
030 |IMPELLER RING s35¢® CARBON STEEL 4
023 |CASING RING CACA02 BRONZE 1
022 [CASING RING CAC402 BRONZE 1
021 |[CASING RING CAC402 BRONZE 4
020 |CASING RING CACA02 BRONZE 4
016 |SUCTION COVER FCD450 - DUCTILE CAST IRON 1
015 [SUCTION COVER FCD450 - DUCTILE CAST [RON 1
009 |DISCHARGE CASING FCD450 - DUCTILE CAST IRON 1
006 |IMPELLER CAC502A - PHOSPHOR BRONZE 1
005 |IMPELLER CACS502A PHOSPHOR BRONZE 2
004 |IMPELLER CACS502A - PHOSPHOR BRONZE 2.
003 |CASING FOD450 . DUCTILE CAST IRON 1
002 |CASING FCD450 | DUGTILE CAST IRON 1
001 |CASING FCD450 - DUCTILE CAST IRON 3
i JIS SYMBOL NAME OF MATERIAL
NO NAME R REQNO|  REMARKS
TYPE | * SDVCW-65D X 80B APPROVED BY s
NAME - J471-04266/7 CHECKED BY ‘B Aoeramaion
» AUX. OlL. PUMP loesianeD BY
V.
DRAWN BY . :
»TLN-11338-1 v RV.

SATE | DEC.3.2000 | TAIKO WORK NO. [x-875877 | DRAWING NO.




777

2/2

BPEPP BBEPPPEEEEPPEPEPEPEPEPEPEPEEEESDDS

850 |COLUMN PIPE SGP+SS400 STEEL GAS PIPE & MILD STEEL 1

841 |AIR VENT PLUG SS400 MILD STEEL 1

840 JAIR VENT PLUG FCMB270 CAST IRON 1

836 jLOCK PLATE 3400 . MILD STEEL 1

834 |KNOCK BOLT & NUT ] $20C CARBON STEEL 2  |Mex50

833 |[KNOCK BOLT & NUT WASHER S20C CARBON STEEL 2 |[Msx50

832 |KNOCK BOLT & NUT 5200 CARBON STEEL 10 MEXS50

831 {(KNOGK BOLT & NUT 520C CARBON STEEL 2 MB350

822 |CROSS RECESSED HEAD SCREW |SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 2 [M5xZ20

822 |CROSS RECESSED HEAD SCREW |SUS304 ISTAINLESS STEEL 8 |M5x20

821 ICROSS RECESSED HEAD SCREW |SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 2 [M5x20

817 [HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 1 [MExt2

816 |CROSS RECESSED SCREW SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 12 [MBx12

815 [HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW [SCM415 Cr-Mo STEEL 2 |M5x8

814 |HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW  |SCM415 Cr—Mo STEEL 8 [M5x10

8§13 [HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW  |SCcM415 Gr-Mo STEEL 8 [M5x10

812 |HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW  [SCM415 “|cr-Mo STEEL 2 |M5x10

811 |HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW [SCM415 Cr-Mo STEEL 2 |M5x10

810 {HEXAGON HEAD BOLT & SPRING WASHER |SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 4 |Mi2x30

809 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT & LOCK WASHER |SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 6 (M20x45

808 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT &1LOCK WASHER |SUS304 -|STAINLESS STEEIL. [ M20x 55

807 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT &LOCK WASHER [SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL g8 |M20x40

806 jHEXAGON HEAD BOLT &LOCK WASHER [SUS304 TSTAINLESS STEEL 8 |M20x40

805 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT &LOCK WASHER [SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 8 M20X 40

804 [HEXAGON HEAD BOLT &LOCK WASHER |[SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 8 |mM20x40

803 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT & LOCK WASHER [SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 8 M20 x 55

802 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT & LOCK WASHER {SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 8  [MI12X35

801 IHEXAGON HEAD BOLT & LOCK WASHER |SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL 41 Mi2x30

711 |COUPLING COVER $5400 MILD STEEL. 2

702 ISTRAINER $S400 MILD STEEL 1

701 |STRAINER - 1SS400 . IMILD STEEL 1"

612 |OIL FEED TUBE SUS304TP STAINLESS STEEL 1

611 |OIL FEED TUBE SUS304TP STAINLESS STEEL i

602 |TUBE CONNECTOR sUs316 STAINLESS STEEL 2

501 |TUBE CONNECTOR sUS316 STAINLESS STEEL 2

530 |OIL SEAL NBR RUBBER 1

510 [V-RING NBR RUBBER 1

404 |PUMP FRAME SS400 MILD STEEL 1

. JIS SYMBOL NAME OF MATERIAL EQN
NO NAME MATERIAL pime|  REMARKS
TYPE | 5DVOW-65D X 308 APPROVED BY g PR
NAME J471-04266/7 CHECKED BY g
AUX. OIL. PUMP : -
DESIGNED BY 7 Tln =
DRAWN BY . A

DATE | DEG.3.2000 | TAIKO WORK NO. | ux-8755877 | DRAWING NO. TLN-11339-2 ¥ |rv. 2

N\2eof. .30 Eiprk3. F
Aol 2.2] ip k3, £F

-12 =



91700 SERULSAE 3T OV B
Mot "ON DHIAVECQ ,mhﬂ.«ﬁ oF 0 e e F ! ! Lo it il e e ft i tee £ £l Lo §71 ST wmmwwwa
Jm..m,_ BEETT-STL = wm | F002 71N B B 81 "0~ |21 "0~ 187 "0~ [8F "0~ 21 "0~ [§¥% 0~ |87 'O~ [61 'O~ |87 'O~ |87 'O~ |21 ‘O~ |87 ‘O~ |87 "0~ 01 "0~ |87 "0~ |87 "0~
U8 LT[ T T sy 11708 _or'o so'ol o0e'0 oeol gool oe'ol oe-ol go-o oe-ol oc-ol soof oc-ol oc-of 0o oo op-o NOISEA
e i 1 @0 ®o|l® | o/lo|lo|lo]|eoe|le|loe|le|lo|o|e|e
i dant dNnd 110 X0V :
ﬁ ) A nmmzw;mn : 9 A -
s W i L/99270 PLve T IO TIVING X —T0TTVITa ("VIT RO T19vL SONVIVETO
4 - = % . B
- : A9 q9A0H4LY BdAL
e N 1 408xA59-m0AAE | S0
"SEVH ‘oR "bEY % '
LA E 2 LA - B A e .

" (ows

| OOEO®®

. @ vi8i{e18)(908){ro0){sog}(sot)(180){¥00 T21){22T) (08T )(0EQ}(E0B)LTER)IZ08 @@@@9 @9
 V\V \ W\ V| W\ ¥ v\ \ \V VAV VAV
L _ _
| | “ INRA EIW 3¢

= = A
" 3 Lo IR : X oA
[ mu =
| TR _ _ |
o | = _ = = —) = N —
! e O N 3 St = e e A AT |
~ - w _‘Mvﬂw.mmwl-ﬂ M]‘:__.Y ..n_..,n:m.ﬁ[ =0 gu,rluﬁ\ =3 I th = .nn _
_ = ©f = = 7 | m
I g | © 1 x ..ﬂ © ! i Sy yil = _
_ - = ) @ @ | @ _
_ e | 7,
A | o
T Tk, T g <
H
~ \ _. T .
\\\t t ve8 @ O @@9 9@@&@ 500} (200} (g01) (228) {c0z) (106} (01) (z01) (120) (020) (050} (s10) (ze8) (Tos @ t28) (230} (119} (coo @ 220) (150) (108" (310 @

& sfAHF JUE tﬁﬁ
\,ww* EEEE ooy
F2 et gg v 1002V,




